
Qualify 08 Min,Event 22: MSC Adenau K2 - EventProg: 1-Quali f ikat ion - HeatN. 1

Best Time of the Day
Driver I category | nour I

Thorsten
Jüngling Aaron
Fabian Klein
BARTHOLOMAY
Maximil ian

RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO

16 .58 .07
1 8 . 1 6 . 5 4
18.12.38
1 8 . 0 1 . 3 5
18.03.07

30,990
31,295
31,429
31 ,563
31 ,587

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5

Driver

Thorsten
Lukas
Hansi
Fel ix Hahn
HöPER FLORIAI

RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO

01/09/13
31/08/13
31/08/13
01/09/13
31/08/13

30,740
30,804
30,879
30,946
30.989

Result Driver Kart
Sec/Lap

ueragel B Tota lT ime { .  Laps
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
I

Jüngling Aaron
Fabian Klein
RADüNZ GERO
THEISEN NICK
Lieder Leon
Marc Knopp
Phil ip Lemmerz
SCHäFER RUBEN

2
3
I

1 3
12
1 7
7

1 8

43,05
42,70
4 1 , 8 3
42,45
42,66
42,39
4 1 , 8 0
42 ,14

44,288
44,101
43,584
43,496
43,256
43 ,195
43,1 65
42.918

32,194
32,458
33,1 37
32,650
32,487
32,697
33 ,162
32,893

31,295
31,428
31 ,801
31 ,865
32,042
32,087
32,1 09
32.294

482,917
486,866
463,922
489,751
487,312
490,452
464,264
460,502

1 5
1 5
1 4
1 5
1 5
1 5
1 4
1 4

0 , 1 3 3
0,506
0,570
0,747
0,792
0,814
0,999

1

1

I

1

1

1

1

1 2 3 4 5 o 7 I

39,50:

32,05(

31 ,582

31 ,65 (

31 ,69 (

31 ,86 :

31,72i

31 ,56 (

31 ,75 !

31 ,65 {

31,782

31 ,59 ,

3 1  , 5 1 r

jf;:ri? t
31 ,66 {

39,76(

32,1 8(

31 ,89 (

32,33;

32,43:

31,42t

37,740

14,735

33,898

32,887

32,458

32,302

32,797

32,1 90

32,886

32,326

32,748

32,549

31 ,801

34,37i

32,47'
32 ,18(
32,48',
34,13,
32,23'
32,05'
32,01i.
32,49i.
33,1 1 t
32,23'
31 ,861

34,43:

32,58{
32,45:
32,20(
32,041
32.04i

35,25,

32,87t
32 ,61(
33,00(
32,77(
32,58r
32,52t
32,60(
32,39{
32,08.

35,70(
35,14.
36,06:
32,64,
32,45',
32.1 0(

37,25i

32,99t

32,82:

32,45-,

32,69 '

32,59i

32,56i

32,29t

31,79

31,79

3 1 , 8 8

3 1 , 9 6

31 ,64

3 1 , 7 9

32,06

3 1 , 8 9

3 1 , 9 9

32,39(
32,471
32,1 0!
32,091
32,08;
34,02t
32,101
32,191
32.07i

32,31t
32,1 9(
33,56S
32,30t
32,27i
32,445
32,561
32,471

32,32t

32,40C

32,495

32,50t

32,48i

32 ,61 (

32,421
32,34i
32,44i
32,36i
32,14t

31 ,98{
33,84t
32,25i

,605
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Event 22: MSC Adenau K2 - EventProg: 2-Rennen - HeatN. 1

2
3
4

Best Time of the Day
Fahrer I  Ktasse I Stunoe lsevRu

Thorsten
Fabian Klein
Jüngling Aaron
THEISEN NICK
Lieder Leon

RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO

16 .58 .07
18.54.28
1 8 . 1 6 . 5 4
1 8 . 5 1 . 3 9
18 .51  . 39

30,990
31,194
31,295
31 ,349
3 1  , 4 1 0

MSC Junior 24Laps

1
2
3
4
5

Thorsten
Lukas
Hansi
Fel ix Hahn
HöPER FLORIAI

R
R
R
R
R

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

01i09/13
31t08t13
31/08/13
01i09/13
31/08/1 3

30,740
30,804
30,879
30,946
30,989

1 lJüngl ing Aaron
2 IRADüNZ GERO
3 lLieder Leon
4 ITHEISEN NICK
5 ISCHäFER RUBEN
6 lMarc Knopp
7 lPh i l ip  Lemmerz
8 lFabian Kle in

Km/h
Kart Durchschnitt

37,28
36,93
36,92
36,86
36,54
36,51
36,05
34,95

37 ,177
37,531
37,545
37,604
37,933
37,964
38,442
39,656

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23

1 8
1 3
1 7
7
2

1 2
3
I

44,088
43,912
44,126
44,212
43,503
43,424
42,796
44,432

31,437
3 1 , 5 6 3
31,410
31 ,349
31 ,860
3 1 , 9 1 8
32,386
3 1 , 1 9 4

892,241
900,748
901 ,075
902,492
910 ,380
911,129
922,601
912,079

507
834
0,25

1  8 , 1
1 8 ,

4

I

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 I
93,68r

82,69'

52,05:

31 ,85S

31 ,635

31 ,68 (

31 ,62 t

31 ,68S

31,54(

31 ,49 (

3 1 , 5 1 S

3 1 , 5 1 2

31 ,70 {

31 ,49 i

3 1 , 5 7 (

31,44',

31 ,65 (

31 ,94 (

31,64t

31 ,68 {

31 ,43 i

97,96t

83,98i

49,265

32,265

32,295

32,25(

32,411

31,77(

31 ,65 i

3 1 , 9 3 /

32,03(

31 ,64 :

31 ,67 {

31 ,98 t

31 ,692

3 1 , 6 5 {

31 ,692

31 ,641

31,67i

32,00 '

31 ,56 i

103 ,5 i

82,747

46,742

32,126

32,058

32,172

32,120

31,776

31 ,760

31,924

31,774

32,235

3 1 , 5 5 1

31 ,953

31 ,684

31,776

31 ,697

31 ,926

3 1  , 4 1 0

102,6

82,78

47,31

32,08

32,08

32 ,1  9

3 1 , 9 6

3 1 , 9 1

31,82

3 1 , 9 5

3 1 , 7 5

32,15

31 ,43

32,12

3 1 , 6 9

3 1 , 5 6

3 1 , 8 8

3 1 , 8 6

31 ,34

104,2

82,80
46,70
32,40
32,39
32,42
32,50
32,20
32,16
32,30
32,27
32,07
32,46
32,15
32,04
32,21
32,23
32,01
32,03
3 1 , 9 5
3 1 , 8 6

105,3

83,50
46,44

32,36
3 2 , 1 8
32,21
32,08
32,15
32,10
32,21
32,25
32,10
32,27
32,40
3 1 , 9 1

106,C

83,72
46,31

32,8S
32,84
32,93
33,3S
32.3€

32,374

32,037

33,124

31 ,543

32,713

31 ,459

33,572

31 ,206

32,311

32,844

pili,loa

32,44
32,47
32,44
32,66
32,87
32,55
32,79
32,65
32,82
32,64
32,71
32,65
32,79

32,43
32,49
32.71

32,22
32,28
32,16
32,12
32,26
32,08

32,09
32,13
32,18

1 ,454

1 ,838

1 , 6 5 1

1 ,421

1 ,747

31,57
32,43
32,02
3 1 , 9 4
3 1 . 9 8

31,57

31,47

3 1 , 5 9

31,73
32,11
3 1 . 8 0

32,31
32,35
32,25
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